CT110/111
Advanced Optical Fiber Cleaver
Automatic cleaving with high quality
Cleaving tension
automatic setting
Automatic cleaving tension function can
tension and can save your optimization.
Blade position

Standard Package
Item Model Qty
Advanced Optical Fiber Cleaver CT110 , CT111 1 pc
(1)  AC Adapter ADC-21 1 pc
(2)  AC Power Cord ACC-08, 09, 10, 11 or 12 1 pc
(3)  USB Cable USB-01 1 pc
(4)  Hexagonal Wrench HEX-01 1 pc
(5)  Hexagonal Wrench HEX-02 1 pc
(6)  Instruction Manual    - PDF file stored in Cleaver
(7)  Quick Reference Guide QRG-11-E or J 1 pc
(8)  Cleave test report CR-CT110 1 pc
Item Model Remark
Blade for Replacement CB-06A Blade for Replacement
Holder Adapter Plate AD-CT110-FH70 Fiber Holder Adapter for FH-70
 Fiber Holder
FH110-60 60μm Coating Diameter
FH110-100 100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-125 125μm Coating Diameter
FH110-150 150μm Coating Diameter
FH110-180 180μm Coating Diameter
FH110-210 210μm Coating Diameter
FH110-250 250μm Coating Diameter
FH110-300 300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-350 350μm Coating Diameter
FH110-400 400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-500 500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-600 600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-700 700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-800 800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-900 900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1000 1000μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1100 1100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1200 1200μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1300 1300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1400 1400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1500 1500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1600 1600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1700 1700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1800 1800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1900 1900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-2000 2000μm Coating Diameter
Item Specification
Model CT110 CT111
 Applicable fiber
 Fiber type Silica fiber

INSERT-SET-80-1750
INSERT-L-80：2 pcs
INSERT-L-125：2 pcs
INSERT-L-160：2 pcs
INSERT-L-250：2 pcs
INSERT-L-400：2 pcs
INSERT-L-500-750：2 pcs
INSERT-L-1000-1250：2 pcs
INSERT-L-1500-1750：2 pcs
INSERT-U-80-400：2 pcs
INSERT-U-500-750：2 pcs
INSERT-U-1000-1250：2 pcs
INSERT-U-1500-1750：2 pcs
高度调节挡块
10个一包
SPA-CT105-30-10SET 调节高度 30μm
SPA-CT105-50-10SET 调节高度 50μm
SPA-CT105-100-10SET 调节高度 100μm
光纤夹具
FH110-60 60μm 涂覆层直径
FH110-100 100μm 涂覆层直径
FH110-125 125μm 涂覆层直径

3/F, Tung Lee Buliding, 9 Lai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
General inquiries, service & support :  : +852-21741338  http://www.go4fiber.com
91310-2305-0131-01
规格和说明如有更改，恕不另行通知。 Ⓒ 2023 Fujikura Ltd.
标准配置
 描述 型号 单位
大芯径光纤切割刀 CT114, CT115, CT116 1 pc
(1) 交流适配器 ADC-21 1 pc
(2) 交流电源线 ACC-08, 09, 10, 11 or 12 1 pc
(3) USB通信线 USB-01 1 pc
(4) 操作手册 ― 切割刀内的 PDF文件
(5) 技术参考 TR-CT115+-E or J 1 pc
(6) 光纤夹具适配器 FHA-CT115 1 pc
(7) 检查光纤高度的反光镜 CM-CT115 1 pc
(8) 内六角螺丝刀 HEX-01 1 pc
(9) 高度调节挡块 30μm SPA-CT105-30 3 pcs
(10) 高度调节挡块50μm SPA-CT105-50  3 pcs
(11) 高度调节挡块100μm SPA-CT105-100  3 pcs
(12) 夹具螺丝 SCREW-CT-01 1 set (15 pcs)
(13) 切割刀考试成绩 CR-CT115 1 pc
(9) (10) (11)
(6) (3) (5)